The Flush Mount Series CyberDome™ is a
discreet, variable speed pan/tilt/zoom dome
receiver capable of  up to 400° per second.
Available in a 6-inch flush mount, the
CyberDome  uses an integrated colour or
black-and-white camera with up to 25x
optical zoom lens, and 2x-8x electronic zoom.
Features include auto iris with manual

or  gold mirrored
Flush Mount Series
� How to order
6" Flush Indoor Dome Configurations
Fixing Accessories
Type Camera Smoked Dome Ceiling ring T-Bar support kit Power supply Fixed camera bracket
Fixed dome Not supplied ATA-LF4 ATA-23-6 ATA-24-6 To suit camera Supplied
Housing only Not supplied ATA-F4-0C* ATA-23-6 ATA-24-6 To suit camera ATA-03-6
* Accepts P/T/Z mechanism or ATA-03-6 fixed camera bracket
Pan/Tilt/Zoom
Classic Mono ATA-F4-B2C ATA-23-6 ATA-24-6 ATA-6812 ATA-03-6
Select 18x Colour ATA-F4-H2C ATA-23-6 ATA-24-6 ATA-6812 ATA-03-6
Day/Night 18x Colour/Mono ATA-F4-D2C ATA-23-6 ATA-24-6 ATA-6812 ATA-03-6
Day/Night 25x Colour/Mono ATA-F4-E2C ATA-23-6 ATA-24-6 ATA-6812 ATA-03-6
Please note, other dome colours are available, including Clear, Chrome & Gold.
Please contact your local Aritech office for further information.
Interlogix UK Limited
Unit 5, Ashton Gate,